
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199810070003
91821

10/07/1998
01:45:39

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
ROBERT M

199605090001
52631

199810070003
91901

10/07/1998
01:57:38

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
BRIAN ZANE

199702120000
46091

199810070003
91891

10/07/1998
01:56:20

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUNN,
VERNON L JR

199810200004
08981

10/20/1998
12:12:42

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BLEVINS,
MICHAEL

199810120003
97531

10/12/1998
08:14:36

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BURNETT,
DUANE S

199404290001
40141

199810130004
00061

10/13/1998
02:17:59

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BARRETT,
CHARLES E

199810270004
19041

10/27/1998
08:30:44

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, SALLE
P

199508100002
17771

199811030004
31541

11/03/1998
08:18:52

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199804060001
21471

199811030004
31521

11/03/1998
08:18:49

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199710150003
35331

199811030004
31551

11/03/1998
08:18:53

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199803240001
02191

199811030004
31581

11/03/1998
08:18:59

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199803270001
08161

199811030004
31621

11/03/1998
08:19:04

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199803310001
12691

199811040004
34261

11/04/1998
09:39:15

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TIPTON, JOHN
BRIAN

199702070000
39641

199811050004
37671

11/05/1998
02:02:02

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SANSOM,
JAMES B

199403100000
78931

199811060004
40311

11/06/1998
01:34:38

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BLEVINS,
MICHAEL

199811090004
44191

11/09/1998
03:13:14

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199711040003
60881

199811090004
44211

11/09/1998
03:14:40

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRIFFITH,
RICHARD A

199401060000
03731

199811130004
51171

11/13/1998
11:16:52

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NATION,
SAMUEL H III

199511060003
19271

199812100004
92091

12/10/1998
10:51:49

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCARRELL,
TIMOTHY H

199603260000
97421



199812040004
81251

12/04/1998
09:07:48

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199805280001
95781

199812040004
81261

12/04/1998
09:07:50

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199805290001
97841

199812040004
81271

12/04/1998
09:07:51

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199806250002
37331

199812040004
81291

12/04/1998
09:07:54

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199805180001
81371

199812040004
81301

12/04/1998
09:07:55

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199805140001
78401

199812040004
81321

12/04/1998
09:07:58

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199805120001
74481

199812040004
81391

12/04/1998
09:08:09

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199806170002
24691

199812040004
81401

12/04/1998
09:08:11

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199806180002
26541

199812070004
84651

12/07/1998
09:37:50

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199809290003
79261

199901140000
18761

01/14/1999
12:32:28

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
PATRICK A

199901220000
29871

01/22/1999
10:10:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BATES,
WILLIAM D

199406060001
80761


