Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199810070003 91821	10/07/1998 01:45:39	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, ROBERT M					199605090001 52631	
199810070003 91901	10/07/1998 01:57:38	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, BRIAN ZANE					199702120000 46091	
199810070003 91891	10/07/1998 01:56:20	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNN, VERNON L JR						
199810200004 08981	10/20/1998 12:12:42	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BLEVINS, MICHAEL						
199810120003 97531	10/12/1998 08:14:36	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNETT, DUANE S					199404290001 40141	
199810130004 00061	10/13/1998 02:17:59	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRETT, CHARLES E						
199810270004 19041	10/27/1998 08:30:44	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, SALLE P					199508100002 17771	
199811030004 31541	11/03/1998 08:18:52	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199804060001 21471	
199811030004 31521	11/03/1998 08:18:49	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199710150003 35331	
199811030004 31551	11/03/1998 08:18:53	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199803240001 02191	
199811030004 31581	11/03/1998 08:18:59	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199803270001 08161	
199811030004 31621	11/03/1998 08:19:04	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199803310001 12691	
199811040004 34261	11/04/1998 09:39:15	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TIPTON, JOHN BRIAN					199702070000 39641	
199811050004 37671	11/05/1998 02:02:02	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SANSOM, JAMES B					199403100000 78931	
99811060004 10311	11/06/1998 01:34:38	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BLEVINS, MICHAEL						
99811090004 14191	11/09/1998 03:13:14	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199711040003 60881	
99811090004 14211	11/09/1998 03:14:40	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIFFITH, RICHARD A					199401060000 03731	
99811130004 51171	11/13/1998 11:16:52	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NATION, SAMUEL H III					199511060003 19271	
199812100004 92091	12/10/1998 10:51:49	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARRELL, TIMOTHY H					199603260000 97421	

199812040004 81251	12/04/1998 09:07:48	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199805280001 95781	
199812040004 81261	12/04/1998 09:07:50	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199805290001 97841	
199812040004 81271	12/04/1998 09:07:51	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199806250002 37331	
199812040004 81291	12/04/1998 09:07:54	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199805180001 81371	
199812040004 81301	12/04/1998 09:07:55	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199805140001 78401	
199812040004 81321	12/04/1998 09:07:58	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199805120001 74481	
199812040004 81391	12/04/1998 09:08:09	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199806170002 24691	
199812040004 81401	12/04/1998 09:08:11	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199806180002 26541	
199812070004 84651	12/07/1998 09:37:50	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199809290003 79261	
199901140000 18761	01/14/1999 12:32:28	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, PATRICK A	_			
199901220000 29871	01/22/1999 10:10:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BATES, WILLIAM D			199406060001 80761	